COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		REGISTER REFERENC	
	PLANNING REGISTER	}	TA.211	
I. LOCATION	Newcastle, Co. Dublin 8.			
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow, fuel store and pe	Bunglow, fuel store and petrol stat éo n		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) R.	Date Furthe Requested	er Particulars (b) Received 1.	
	QP. 7th Feb. 1980 2.		2.	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Michael Healy, Address	Address Michael Healy,		
	104 St. Maelruans Park, TallaohtNameMr. John D'Sullivan,			
5. APPLICANT	Address 104 Booth Road, Clondalkin			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/678/80	Notified 3/4	4/80	
	Date 3/4/80	Effect To gra	ant o. permission.	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/249/80	Nue:Cu d	h May 1980	
	Date 19th May 1980	Effect	mission granted.	
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision		
0, MILLAL	Туре	Effect		
	Date of	Decision		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	application	application Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	·		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997-1997	
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.				
15.				
16.				
Prepared by	Copy issued by.		Regist	
Checked by				
	S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No.			

CONDITIONS That details relating to layout, siting, height, design and external appearance of the proposed building and means of access thereto shall be submitted to and approved by the Planning Authority before any works are begun. That a financial contribution to be determined by	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
utline Permission for the development described below has been granted supposed bungalow, fuel store and petrol station	at Reveatie, Co. Doblin.
Applicant:	
104, St. Maelruan's Park, Tallaght, Co. DublimApp	Direction Received on
Architect.	lister Reference No TA. 211
Dec Nu	cision Order mber and Date _ PA/678/80, 3/4/80.
<u>Notification of Grant of Outlin</u> Local Government (Planning and Developm	nent) Acts, 1963 & 1976
Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2 IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.
lel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2



IMPORTANT: The Outline Permission is subject to further APPROVAL being obtained in accordance with the provisions contained in the Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976 prior to the commencement of development.



3. That the requirements of the Chief Fire Officer be ascertained and strictly adhered to in the development.
9. That a rear garden a minimum of 35-ft. deep be previded for the sole use of the secupants of the house, this area to be suitably walled off from the remainder of the site.
10. That in the event of Sanitary Services not allowing a connection to the existing foul sewar, then septic tank drainage or other drainage arrangements to the satisfaction of the Chief Medical Officer to be provided in this site.
11. Details of Landscaping and boundary treatment to be agreed with the Flanning Authority prior to any development taking place.

#. In the interest of exfety and the avoidance of fire hasard.

9. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

10. In the interest of health.

11. In the interest of visual amenity.

for Publis Flanning Officer,

